_WHEN RECORDED,

et ~ RETURN TO:
¢ :Motnt Vernom Skagit County Auditor 57PM
“Amn,_ Al Collinms 8/23/2007 Page e ST

Date 07/31]0’7_:-- Loan No. 317589-0

RS GUARDIAN NORTHWEST TITLE CO.
N‘OTICE OF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST {1

2005
: s ACCOMMODATION RECORDING ONLY
NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS is gi‘i‘Ven that Washington Federal Savings ,

as the Beneﬁmary/(Grantee) of that Deed of Trust dated June 6th, 2004 )
recorded under ___puditor's Ej]g No. 200606080109 ,

in the Records of Skﬂﬁlt L County, State of Washington
has, this date, modified the terms:of the Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument”), as approved by .
LANDMARK BUILDING AND DE VELOPMEN”'\ TION

T U e E A , Grantor (or Successor Grantor)

under the Security Instrument as followﬁ‘:;'“-___

IMPORTANT: Any numbered paragraph, which is highlighted by the mark of an
Check "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
Appropriate  nis notice. Any other numbered paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
Box(es) notice. L

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrumem has been changed
from 06/06/07 - _5 06/06/08

|:| 2  The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been m0d1ﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Date. L

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when reqmred of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrumnent. It is not intended: to. nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement- between the grantor of the security

instrument (or the successor of grantor) and
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS

as beneficiary, Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms. of any Joan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument shall n all other respects

remain in full force and effect,
Grantor(s)

LAND BYWL.DING ‘& DEVEL INC
L_—!-\~ — L .‘:“ 7 '

JOHN ELLIS, Presidenth. =

{Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page I of 2 pages. L0122 WA 05/25/06




INdAS:l- Z 1wz abeq zoomzragr
: Jo)pny Lunog yiBeyg

mnH i

zfo g 23vd
HIty
\\\““ ffl/
%,

.~3~"~“ » o ”o;’;

. ~,
§§y oMen %%
g i YinE
. LA '_'=_.: - iﬂo-m.“ dxa? 7 5
$0-51-0 T sa{r__dxg-uogssuumoo AN 7—,.";’ %’,.":.reVJ.O"‘.-" /5,'? §_:-

7 e Surpisal AL

(VORAT ] rwnu_ e Surpt e S

« T Ho3TaTyseR JO SIS 3l 1o bue 3quf\d AreoN ( H By W
I
(emmuﬁxg) o
y LO"OC.—~ é’ Py

“Juawnsul aq) ul pauopuaul sasodind pur_a_-s’éi_sn a1 1oy Aured Yons Jo 108 AIRIIG[OA DUB 331) 1) 3q O)
(PoIN0AX SEM JUSWIILIISU] A1 WOYAL JO-J[eYag U0 Alled i Jo sumeN)

ONI "INAWAOTIAHQ ANV ONIQIINT NEVWANYT jo
(amstuyf, ‘390130 “°9°9 ‘Kluoqmv Jo ad4 J.)

:[.ME[E[ISHH& ay se J1 padpaimonioe

PUB JUSWINISUT ) 2)N03X2 O} PIZIOYINE 3lam/sem (ﬁsguaqs/aq) ey} paleIs UIE0 U0 “JUSWILLIISUI SIY)

paudrs (Asuy/ays/d) 18yl pagpa[moude (S)nosiad pies pue aul 210jaq pareadde oym (s)uosled ayy are;st
[(s)mosIad Jo (s)ameN]

SITTd NHOF _ -
18T 30UIPTAS. &mme;snes 2421 1O MOy | 101 Amuo |
Lo 5 1IDVIES 40 ALNNOD
o ._.:":'_MOI.'QNI_HHSVI'I J0 H1V.1S
saxdxa yorssmmay £y
18 SuIpisax ‘o e
‘ JO 21115 2y} 10} PuUE UL [N ATEION (dure1g 10 eag). "
(armpeusis) ey
T ipeeq

AU aﬁi u1'pétrbuu9tu
sasodind pue sasn 9y 10} 108 ATRJUN[OA PUB 331 (118Y)Y/ISY/S1) 3q 01 1 PISpa[mot{de pue JUSBNISUL SIY)
pauds (Loqisus/ay) eyt peSpoimouyoe (s)uosiad pres pue ‘owl 210j2q poreadde oym (s)uos.md ;;Ip 9.173/51

[(s)wosiad jo (s)oureyN] A

TEY] DUIPIAY AJOIOBISIIES SAEY 10 MOUY | 181 K;mao I
( d0 ALLNnoo_k.
‘85 ( S

( d0 E[J,VJ;s.




